
vii

Rachael Abbott
Centre for Biodiversity and Restoration Ecology, 
School of Biological Sciences, Victoria University, 
PO Box 600, Wellington 6140, New Zealand, 
 rachaelabbott21@hotmail.co.uk

Lynn Adams
Science and Capability Group, Department of Con-
servation, PO Box 10420, Wellington 6143, New 
Zealand, ladams@doc.govt.nz

Doug P. Armstrong
Wildlife Ecology Group, Te Kura Ma-tauranga o nga- 
Taonga a- Papatuanuku, Massey University, PB 
11222, Palmerston North, New Zealand, 
d.p.armstrong@massey.ac.nz

Marleen Baling
Institute of Natural and Mathematical Sciences, 
Massey University, PB 102904, Albany, New 
 Zealand, m.baling@gmail.com

William Batson
Fenner School of Environment and Society, College 
of Medicine, Biology and Environment, The 
 Australian National University, Canberra ACT 
2601, Australia, william.batson@anu.edu.au

Allan Burbidge
Department of Parks and Wildlife, PO Box 51, Wan-
neroo WA 6946, Australia, allan.burbidge@dpaw.
wa.gov.au

Bruce Burns
School of Biological Sciences, University of 
 Auckland, PB 92019, Auckland 1142, New Zealand, 
b.burns@auckland.ac.nz

Stefano Canessa
ARC Centre of Excellence for Environmental Deci-
sions, School of Botany, The University of Mel-
bourne, Melbourne VIC 3010, Australia, science@
canessas.com

Alexandra Carthey
School of Biological Sciences, University of Sydney, 
NSW 2006, Australia; Present Address: School of 
Biological Sciences, Macquarie University, Sydney 
NSW 2109, Australia, alexandra.carthey@mq. 
edu.au

Alienor L.M. Chauvenet
Institute of Zoology, Zoological Society of London, 
London, UK; Present address: Centre for Biodiver-
sity and Conservation Science, School of Biological 
Science, The University of Queensland, St Lucia 
QLD 4072, Australia, a.chauvenet@uq.edu.au

Sarah Comer
Department of Parks and Wildlife, South Coast 
Region, 120 Albany Highway, Albany WA 6330, 
Australia, sarah.comer@dpaw.wa.gov.au

Anthony Desmond
Department of Parks and Wildlife, 201 Foreshore 
Drive, Geraldton WA, Australia, anthony. 
desmond@dpaw.wa.gov.au

Molly J. Dickens
Department of Integrative Biology, University of 
California, Berkeley, CA 94720–3140, USA, 
m.dickens@berkeley.edu

Veronica Doerr
CSIRO Land and Water Flagship, GPO Box 1700, 
Canberra ACT 2601, Australia, veronica.doerr@
csiro.au

LIst oF ContRIbUtoRs




